## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") whi Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of s Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the S material change in the a the originating Service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this DPA Ich is dated 05/07/2021, to any other Li ("General Offer") through its signature de Provider's signature shall not necessal services, or to any other provision no also agree to change the data provided subscribing LEA. The Provider may wit applicable privacy statues; (2) a materic expresent; or three (3) years after as should send following email address: privacy@kan	EA ("Subscribing LEA") who are below. This General Offer sometimes below. This General Offer sometimes below. This General Offer sometimes by Subscribing LEA to the Follows the General Offer in all change in the services and the date of Provider's sign the signed	erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) and products listed in
PROVIDER: Notable In	nc (dba Kami)	<sub>Date:</sub> <u>05/07/202</u>	1
Printed Name: Bob D	orummond	Position: Director	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Johnsburg CUSD #12 and **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA:		10/20/2021	
BY: Trich	( - ()	bate: /Position: Director of Tec	hnology
Printed Name: Trish V. Murphy  SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: La Grange School District 105			
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:			
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	Trish V. Murphy		
Name:			
Title:	Director of Technology	II 00505	
Address:	701 S. Seventh Ave., La Grange, IL 60525		
Telephone Number:	708-482-2700		
Email:	tmurphy@d105.net		